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Price
0.36 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 4.35% (0.02)

AU0000005159
JMS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

434 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.36 AUD (146,827)
0.365 AUD (145,198)
0.345 AUD

0.365 AUD

0.345 AUD

0.345 AUD

0.357911 AUD
4,800,194
1,718,040.59

687

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:  JMS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000005159&ID_NOTATION=213702462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d790e6578e8d13fa792726a11e5d09710a954b0095fe5b9b08dd93fd14a0d2e4&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c342337a14e28b98&time=1716207537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06e4576e66ba611902976ebc180311aa561e44669dda535a7a5cbfe426dcda04&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5efad54137f3be1ea&time=1716207537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1ffdc401365841821c647e1dc9b958cd31bde45180aec399f88ae2e58adfd0c&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=043481d259aada005&time=1716207537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=427a2d0eab4053900b242e03647bfc911818e7b400c50d9eacf427049d5ff270&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=01705e8f2bb35c0be&time=1716207537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5c295c05c1f81456d6f4abef59822a4cea1bead5f27f1df7d31a8043afca70b&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0eb7ea958b6401cf&time=1716207537&tool=RSC
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Price
0.36 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.35% (0.02)

ISIN AU0000005159
Symbol JMS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 434 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.36 AUD (146,827)
Ask (Ask size) 0.365 AUD (145,198)
Open 0.345 AUD
High 0.365 AUD
Low 0.345 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.345 AUD
VWAP 0.357911 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,800,194
Trading volume 1,718,040.59
Number of trades 687
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +100.00% +71.43% +28.57%
Perf (abs.) +0.18 +0.15 +0.08
Beta 0.68 0.70 0.54
Volatility 57.69 49.51 47.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Australian Securities

Date

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/15

2024/

Time

22:27

08:24

08:01

20:15

08:10

Price

0.224 EUR

0.21 EUR

0.212 EUR

0.0289 USD

0.36 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

1.72

0.36 AUD (14,228,903
0.29 AUD (8,182,069
0.21 AUD (3,647,970
0.20 AUD (1,934,871

0.41 AUD (2024/05/13

0.17 AUD (2024/01/02

0.41 AUD (2024/05/13

0.17 AUD (2023/11/28

Nt NN NN s N

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213702462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268974147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251562760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251562760
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JUPITER MINES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

—
= JUPITERMINESLTD

Contact Details
JUPITER MINES

St Georges Terrace, Level 8 220 6000 Perth
Telefon: +61 8 9346 5500
Fax: -

E-mail: info@)jupitermines.com
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mailto:info@jupitermines.com
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